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Annual DMLT Final Year (Two Years Course)
Session: 2021-23

Name: Mr./Mrs./Miss ... VIKRET KUMAR.......

THEORY
Marks
| Hum'an Anatomy & 100 100
Physiology
[l Clinical Biochemistry 100 100
Histopatholo 50
[l P % 100
Clinical Pathology 50
Haematology 70
% Blood 100
Banking/Transfusion 30
Medicine
Micro Biolo 70
V £ 100
Immunology/Serology 30
Total Marks 500

Grand Total In Words...One Thousand Ten

Result..ll DIV

Marks
Alloted Obtained

52

44
30
19

33

17

33
14

PRACTICAL TOTAL

Full

Marks  Marks Marks

Marks Alloted Obtained Alloted

No Practical 100

100 100 69 200
50 32

100 200
50 32
70 44

100 200
30 21
70 42

100 200
30 20

400 900

Total Marks Obtained In
Final Year

Total Marks Obtained In
First Year

Grand Total Marks (Final
Year + First Year)

Marks Obtained
Theory Practical

52 0
44 69
49 64
50 65
47 62
242 260
502/900
508/900
1010/1800

* N.B.: This is Web information which may be subject to omission or error of commission. The
original Statement of Marks/ Mark Sheet issued by the Academic Board is authentic and final.



