Academic Board, AIMLTA WEB RESULT – 2023

(Not admitted as Valid Document) Annual DMLT Final Year (Two Years Course) Session: 2021-23

Name: Mr./Mrs./MissVIKRET KUMAR...... Regd. No.8915.... Roll NoF-1530.......

Paper	SUBJECT	THEORY			PRACTICAL			TOTAL		
		Full Marks	Marks Alloted	Marks Obtained	Full Marks	Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Alloted	Marks Obtained	
						Alloted			Theory	Practical
1	Human Anatomy & Physiology	100	100	52	No Pra	lo Practical			52	0
П	Clinical Biochemistry	100	100	44	100	100	69	200	44	69
Ш	Histopathology	100	50	30	100	50	32	200	49	64
	Clinical Pathology		50	19		50	32			
IV	Haematology	100	70	33	100	70	44	200	50	65
	Blood Banking/Transfusion Medicine		30	17		30	21			
V	Micro Biology	100	70	33	100	70	42	200	47	62
	Immunology/Serology		30	14		30	20			
Total Marks		500			400			900	242	260
Grand Total In WordsOne Thousand Ten						Total Marks Obtained In Final Year		502/900		
					Total Marks Obtained Ir First Year		ed In	508/900		
						Grand Total Marks (Final Year + First Year)		(Final	1010/1800	

Result:..II DIV

^{*} N.B.: This is Web information which may be subject to omission or error of commission. The original Statement of Marks/ Mark Sheet issued by the Academic Board is authentic and final.